Period: Jul 2021 through Jul 2021

County

Midland
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

142nd District Court
142nd District Court

142nd District Court

142nd District Court

238th District Court

7
7

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Report - Report
Month

Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity

True
False

False

False

False

Judge

Rogers , D

Rogers , D

Rogers , D

Leonard , E

Case Number

Cv56862

CV56862

Cv56862

Cv57612

Case Style

KASSANDRA
LEWIS,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
DEANDRAE
LAWSHAWN
CHAPMAN
AND

KASSANDRA
LEWIS,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
DEANDRAE
LAWSHAWN
CHAPMAN
AND

KASSANDRA
LEWIS,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
DEANDRAE
LAWSHAWN
CHAPMAN
AND

TOMMY LEE
RIVAS, AS
NEXT VS
LINSEY
RIVAS

Attorney

Appointee
Bar

True

True 05780400

True 05780400

True 24056623
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pﬂ%ﬁmﬂ WWM»O-_‘.HNM >WMM__==wo=o Appointee Type %“wwun_ Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Mw"m“_gu
0.00 0 0.00
MARK DETTMAN  Aftorney ad Attorney 07/26/2021 Defendant 1,000.00 0 0.00
litem
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 07/26/2021 Defendant 1,000.00 0 0.00
litem
MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 07/29/2021 Defendant 1,000.00 0 0.00
litem
TOMMYD  SHEEN Attorney ad Attorney 07/21/2021 Defendant 1,500.00 0 0.00
litem
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County Court

Month
Midland 238th District Court 7
Midland  238th District Court 7
Midland 318th District Court 7
Midland  318th District Court 7
Midland 318th District Court 7
Midland 318th District Court 7
Midland 318th District Court 7
Midland 318th District Court 7
Midland  318th District Court 7
Midland 318th District Court 7
Midland 318th District Court 7

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Report Report

Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False
False
False
False
False
False
False

False

False

Judge

Leonard , E

Leonard , E

Lindemoed , D
Lindemood , D
Lindemood , D
Lindemood , D
Lindemoed , D
Lindemood , D
Lindemood , D

Lindemoed , D

Lindemood , D

Case Number

Cv57728

Cv56647

AD33322

AD33429

AD33429

AD33469

AD33508

AD33508

FM51359

FM61379

FM67452

Case Style

MOLLY
ZARATE,
INDIVIDUALL
Y AND VS
RIGHT AT
SCHOOL
ACQUISITION,

ANNA ZINK
AND REX
ZINK, VS
MISTY
ARNOLD

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

IN THE
INTEREST OF
KIRSTIN VS
RICKY
ERNEST JR

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VIVIANA VS
AMBER

Appointee
Attorney Bar
True
True 15134700
True 24056935
True 24080281
True 24080281
True 24073476
True 19273500
True 00789611
True 21566400
True 02400724
True 24056935
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee Approval Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses

SCOTT Guardianad  Attorney 07/08/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
SNELLINGS litem

AMII NUNLEY Guardian ad  Attorney 07/02/2021  No activity 0.00 o 0.00
litem

DAMIAN CASTILLO  Attorney ad Attorney 07/16/2021 General Fund 500.00 0 0.00
litem

BRODNEY J MOSES Attorney ad Attorney 07/06/2021  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
litem

BRODNEY J MOSES Attorney ad Attorney 07/06/2021  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
litem

CHRISTOPH DEANDA Attorney ad Attorney 07/13/2021  Plaintiff 500.00 0 0.00
ER litem

L SHANE STOKES Attorney ad Attorney 07/16/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

DELILAHJ SCHROEDE Attorney ad Attorney 07/16/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
R litem

PAUL WILLIAMS  -Attorney ad Attorney 07/08/2021 General Fund 495.00 3 0.00
litem

CHARLES MYERS Mediator Attorney 07/20/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00

DAMIAN CASTILLO  Attorney ad Attorney 07/19/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
County Court Month Year Bar

Midland 318th District Court 7 2021 Fees False Lindemood ,D FM67452 CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Appointment False Lindemocd ,D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA False 24056733
L

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM68934 IN THE True 01850400
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS ERIC
WAYNE
FITZGERALD
AND IN

Midland 318th District Court 7 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM68930 IN THE True 00787286
INTEREST OF
REYLUNAY
VS KRYSTLE
MARIE

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Appointment False Lindemood ,D FM69194 IN THE True 00797558
INTEREST OF
Vs
PRISCILLA
FAYE

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM69268 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM69412  CONFIDENTIA True 24118676
L

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69548 IN THE True 21566400
INTEREST OF
THE VS
DARA SHAE

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021  Appointment False Griffith , E FM69548 IN THE True 24084842
INTEREST OF
THE VS
DARA SHAE
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Court Activity Detail Repo

m,_wm»c“ﬂ”ﬂ WMM%"__”NM >wwmhm“ﬂw Appointee Type gmwwwm_ Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Mu".o.“. ses

DELILAHJ SCHROEDE Attorney ad Attorney 07/06/2021 General Fund 850.00 8 0.00
R litem

CHRISTINE SCHWARTZ Mediator Not applicable 07/12/2021 General Fund 0.00 0 0.00

KEVIN R BARTLEY Mediator Attorney 07/08/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00

PATRICKH CORDERO Attorney ad Attorney 07/21/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

NICKOLAS TODARO Attorney ad Attorney 07/16/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
JR. litem

CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad Attorney 07/19/2021 General Fund 200.00 2 0.00
NUTTER litem

JAIRO E HOLGUIN Attorney ad Attorney 07/02/2021 General Fund 600.20 5 0.00
litem

PAUL WILLIAMS  Attorney ad Attorney 07/20/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

CARDINEH WATSON Attorney ad Attorney 07/20/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
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County
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

'318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

-318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

Report Report
Month Year

7 2021

7 2021

7 2021

7 2021

7 2021

7 2021
7 2021

7 2021

7 2021

7 2021

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appeintment

Appointment

Fees
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Case Number

FM69548

FM69548

FM69548

FM69548

FM68569

FM66884

FM67166

FM67585

FM67675

FM68276

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS
DARA SHAE

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS
DARA SHAE

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS
DARA SHAE

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS
DARA SHAE

IN THE
INTEREST OF
CARLOS VS
VANESSA
MARIE

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

IN THE
INTEREST OF
JACOB VS
ERMA

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

False

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

21099420

21099420

21098420

21099420

22001550

24007724

21099420

24007724

16075800

24056733
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Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name

CINDYR WEIR-
NUTTER

CINDYR  'WEIR-
NUTTER

CINDY R WEIR-
NUTTER

CINDY R WEIR-
NUTTER

MERRY A  WORLEY

CHARLES MYERS
CINDY R WEIR-

NUTTER
CHARLES MYERS

LILLY PLUMMER

CHRISTINE SCHWARTZ
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Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem
Mediator

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Not applicable
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/20/2021

07/20/2021

07/20/2021

07/20/2021

07/23/2021

07/19/2021

07/19/2021

07/19/2021

07/07/2021

07/13/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

750.00
200.00

750.00

200.00

800.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Appointee
Bar

Report Report
Month Year

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FIM68484 IN THE True 24056733
INTEREST OF
NOVA
GRAYCE VS
UNKNOWN
FATHER

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style Attorney

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68887 IN THE True 21099420
INTEREST OF
MARTHA VS
JULISSA
NEDETTE

Midland  318th District Court 7 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM63967 IN THE True 16075800
INTEREST OF
ILLIANA VS
PEDRO JR

Midland  385th District Court 7 2021  Appointment False Robertson , L  TX16079 MIDLAND True 16075800
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
JUAREZ DANI
EL

Midland 385th District Court 7 2021 Fees True
Midland  441st District Court 7 2021 Appointment True
Midland  441st District Court 7 2021 Fees True
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Appointee Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name Position

CHRISTINE SCHWARTZ Mediator

CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad
NUTTER litem

CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad
NUTTER litem

LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem

LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem
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Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

07/27/2021

07/19/2021

07/19/2021

07/19/2021

07/01/2021

Fee Source

No activity

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

200.00

350.c0

425.76

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO.

HANNAH SALDIVAR, AS NEXT
FRIEND OF KNOX LEE SALDIVAR,
A MINOR

vs. 07/29/2021
LITHIA DMID, INC. D/B/A ALL
AMERICAN CHRYSLER JEEP

SCOTT,ROY L

CAS111 OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT PAGE 1
07/01/2021 THRU 07/31/2021 DISTRICT CLERK RUN ON: 08/10/2021
JUDGE/MASTER /REFEREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASE NUMBER AND PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS:  DATE OF SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT
APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE DATE APPOINTED WHICH APPOINTED A| B | B | F APPROVAL OF FEES
T|ep| 6| F OFFEB APPROVED
T|lGc|lP | M HOURS EXPENSES
S A |
K KYLE PEELER CC23352 (G o 05655566 GUARDIAN AD LITEM X | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW EMMA BEJARANO, AS NEXT FRIEND DENNIS,DENIS | | |
OF ISAAC BEJARANO, A MINOR [ .
CHILD [
vs. 07/21/2021 | | I
SACHA TRANSPORTATION, INC., [ I
AGILITY ENERGY, INC. AND JOSE | I I
GILVANE BALDASSARI OLIVEIRA | | [
[
K KYLE PEELER CC23544 (\ ( cc) 00790608 GUARDIAN AD LITEM x| | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW IN RE DANICA MARGARITA SALAZARCARNEY, BRIAN [ .
, AS A PARENT AND NEXT FRIEND [
OF MINOR CHILD, A.A. [
vs. 07/29/2021 | | |
I
[
K KYLE PEELER ceaasas ¥ ( co 03832275 ATTORNEY AD LITEM x| | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT AT LAW IN RE DANICA MARGARITA SALAZARCARNEY,BRIAN [ .
, AS A PARENT AND NEXT FRIEND |
OF MINOR CHILD, A.A. [
vs. 07/29/2021 | I B
L1 1
I
MARVIN MOORE ce23sor v eo) 17914500 ATTORNEY AD LITEM x| | NO FEES na 200
[
(|
[
[
[
[
| |

DODGE QF MIDLAND




