

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Jul 2021 through Jul 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	7	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	142nd District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV56862	KASSANDRA LEWIS, INDIVIDUALL Y VS DEANDRAE LAWSHAWN CHAPMAN AND	True	
Midland	142nd District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV56862	KASSANDRA LEWIS, INDIVIDUALL Y VS DEANDRAE LAWSHAWN CHAPMAN AND	True	05780400
Midland	142nd District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV56862	KASSANDRA LEWIS, INDIVIDUALL Y VS DEANDRAE LAWSHAWN CHAPMAN AND	True	05780400
Midland	238th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Leonard , E	CV57612	TOMMY LEE RIVAS, AS NEXT VS LINSEY RIVAS	True	24056623

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Page: 1 of 15

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/26/2021	Defendant	1,000.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/26/2021	Defendant	1,000.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/26/2021	Defendant	1,000.00	0	0.00
TOMMY D	SHEEN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/21/2021	Defendant	1,500.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	238th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	CV57728	MOLLY ZARATE, INDIVIDUALLY AND VS RIGHT AT SCHOOL ACQUISITION,	True	
Midland	238th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	CV56647	ANNA ZINK AND REX ZINK, VS MISTY ARNOLD	True	15134700
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Lindemoor , D	AD33322	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24056935
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Lindemoor , D	AD33429	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090281
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Lindemoor , D	AD33429	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090281
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Lindemoor , D	AD33469	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24073476
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemoor , D	AD33508	CONFIDENTIAL	True	19273500
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemoor , D	AD33508	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Lindemoor , D	FM51359	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemoor , D	FM61379	IN THE INTEREST OF KIRSTIN VS RICKY ERNEST JR	True	02400724
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemoor , D	FM67452	IN THE INTEREST OF VIVIANA VS AMBER	True	24056935

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
SCOTT	SNELLINGS	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	07/08/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	07/02/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DAMIAN	CASTILLO	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/16/2021	General Fund	500.00	0	0.00
BRODNEY J	MOSES	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/06/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
BRODNEY J	MOSES	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/06/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
CHRISTOPH DEANDA ER		Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/13/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
L SHANE	STOKES	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELILAH J R	SCHROEDE	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/08/2021	General Fund	495.00	3	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	07/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DAMIAN	CASTILLO	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/19/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM67452	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIAL	False	24056733
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM68934	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS ERIC WAYNE FITZGERALD AND IN	True	01850400
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM68990	IN THE INTEREST OF REYLUNAY VS KRYSTLE MARIE	True	00787286
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM69194	IN THE INTEREST OF VS PRISCILLA FAYE	True	00797558
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69268	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM69412	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24118676
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM69548	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS DARA SHAE	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM69548	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS DARA SHAE	True	24084842

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
DELLAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	07/06/2021	General Fund	850.00	8	0.00
CHRISTINE	SCHWARTZ	Mediator	Not applicable	07/12/2021	General Fund	0.00	0	0.00
KEVIN R	BARTLEY	Mediator	Attorney	07/08/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PATRICK H	CORDERO	Attorney ad item	Attorney	07/21/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
NICKOLAS JR.	TODARO	Attorney ad item	Attorney	07/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	07/19/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
JAIRO E	HOLGUIN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	07/02/2021	General Fund	600.20	5	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	07/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	07/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69548	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS DARA SHAE	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69548	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS DARA SHAE	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69548	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS DARA SHAE	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69548	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS DARA SHAE	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69569	IN THE INTEREST OF CARLOS VS VANESSA MARIE	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68884	CONFIDENTIAL	False	24007724
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67166	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67585	IN THE INTEREST OF JACOB VS ERMA	True	24007724
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67675	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075880
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68276	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24056733

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Page: 10 of 15

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/23/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Not applicable	07/19/2021	General Fund	750.00	4	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/19/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	07/19/2021	General Fund	750.00	4	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/07/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CHRISTINE	SCHWARTZ	Mediator	Attorney	07/13/2021	General Fund	800.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 8/10/2021 4:17:35 PM

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM68484	IN THE INTEREST OF NOVA GRAYCE VS UNKNOWN FATHER	True	24056733
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM68887	IN THE INTEREST OF MARTHA VS JULISSA NEDETTE	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	7	2021	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM63967	IN THE INTEREST OF ILLIANA VS PEDRO JR	True	16075800
Midland	365th District Court	7	2021	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX16079	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS JUAREZ,DANIEL	True	16075800
Midland	365th District Court	7	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	441st District Court	7	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	7	2021	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CHRISTINE	SCHWARTZ	Mediator	Attorney	07/27/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/19/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/19/2021	General Fund	350.00	3	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/19/2021	General Fund	425.76	4	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	07/01/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	CASE NUMBER AND STYLE OF CASE	PERSON APPOINTED	DATE APPOINTED	POSITION TO WHICH APPOINTED	APPOINTEE IS:	DATE OF APPROVAL	SOURCE OF FEES	AMOUNT OF FEES APPROVED
APPROVING FEE						A P T G M	OF APPROVAL		
							OF FEE	HOURS	EXPENSES
K KYLE PEBLER	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC23352 (CC) EMMA BEJARANO, AS NEXT FRIEND DENNIS, DENIS OF ISAAC BEJARANO, A MINOR CHILD VS. SACHA TRANSPORTATION, INC., AGILITY ENERGY, INC. AND JOSE GILVANE BALDASSARI OLIVEIRA	0565566	07/21/2021	GUARDIAN AD LITEM	X	NO FEES	na	.00
K KYLE PEBLER	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC23544 (CC) IN RE DANICA MARGARITA SALAZARCARNEY, BRIAN , AS A PARENT AND NEXT FRIEND OF MINOR CHIID, A.A. VS.	00790608	07/29/2021	GUARDIAN AD LITEM	X	NO FEES	na	.00
K KYLE PEBLER	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC23544 (CC) IN RE DANICA MARGARITA SALAZARCARNEY, BRIAN , AS A PARENT AND NEXT FRIEND OF MINOR CHIID, A.A. VS.	03832275	07/29/2021	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X	NO FEES	na	.00
MARVIN MOORE	COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2	CC23591 (CC) HANNAH SALDIVAR, AS NEXT FRIEND OF KNOX LEB SALDIVAR, A MINOR VS. LITHIA DMID, INC. D/B/A ALL AMERICAN CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE OF MIDLAND	17914500	07/29/2021	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X	NO FEES	na	.00